Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS515001EN   page 1
February 19, 2021 2:35 PM
Quick Facts
• Lumen packages range from 3,000 - 13,300
• Efficacies up to 146 lumens per watt
• Utilizes patented waveguide technology for
maximum visual comfort
• Surface, pendant, trunnion, wall and direct
conduit mount options
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 2
• Optical Configurations page 2
• Mounting Details page 3
• Energy and Performance Data page 4
• Control Options page 6
Connected Systems
• WaveLinx Lite
• Synapse
• Enlighted
Dimensional Details
Parking Garage / Canopy
Low-Bay Luminaire
McGraw-Edison
TT TopTier
Typical Applications
Parking Garages • Parking Lots
CLASS A
SURFACE MOUNT
4-13/16"
[122mm]
18-3/8"
[467mm]
Light ARchitectTM
Product Certifications / Features
TT TopTier
PS515001EN   page 2
February 19, 2021 2:35 PM
McGraw-Edison
Product Family Configuration Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Lead  Length 7 Finish
TT=TopTier  1 D1=4,000 Nominal Lumens
D2=5,500 Nominal Lumens
D3=6,500 Nominal Lumens
D4=8,000 Nominal Lumens
D5=10,000 Nominal Lumens
D6=13,000 Nominal Lumens
735=70 CRI, 3500K CCT
740=70 CRI, 4000K CCT
750=70 CRI, 5000K CCT
830=80 CRI, 3000K CCT
U=120-277V
H=347-480V 22, 26
1=120V
4=277V
8=480V
9=347V
CQ= Concentrated
MQ=Medium
WQ= Wide
RW= Rectangular Wide
DL= Drive Lane / Type 4 3
[Blank]= Surface Mount 16
TMB= Trunnion Mount with Connection Box
DPM=Decorative Pendant Mount 4
WM=Wall Mount